
Montevarchi 26 06 22 125 Junior - Prove Ufficiali Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. 1:51.772
Migliore

1 2:07.780 10:29:11.040

2 1:59.068 10:31:10.108

3 2:00.981 10:33:11.089

4 2:00.757 10:35:11.846

5 2:04.362 10:37:16.208

6 3:36.113 10:40:52.321

7 1:51.772 10:42:44.093

8 2:58.764 10:45:42.857

 Po. 2 - # 18 GASPARI A. + 00.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.609 10:28:52.163

2 1:57.854 10:30:50.017

3 2:01.793 10:32:51.810

4 2:04.461 10:34:56.271

5 1:55.429 10:36:51.700

6 2:22.878 10:39:14.578

7 1:52.537 10:41:07.115

8 2:12.175 10:43:19.290

9 3:16.999 10:46:36.289

 Po. 3 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 00.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.469 10:29:09.885

2 1:59.127 10:31:09.012

3 1:52.842 10:33:01.854

4 1:59.135 10:35:00.989

5 1:52.692 10:36:53.681

6 3:25.791 10:40:19.472

7 2:08.395 10:42:27.867

8 1:54.492 10:44:22.359

9 2:10.860 10:46:33.219

 Po. 4 - # 24 MENEGHELLO G. + 02.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.089 10:28:57.381

2 1:57.126 10:30:54.507

3 1:58.650 10:32:53.157

4 1:55.556 10:34:48.713

5 2:11.610 10:37:00.323

6 2:10.551 10:39:10.874

7 1:55.296 10:41:06.170

8 2:14.350 10:43:20.520

9 1:54.057 10:45:14.577

 Po. 5 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 03.198
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.539 10:29:06.417

2 1:59.704 10:31:06.121

3 5:58.656 10:37:04.777

4 2:10.667 10:39:15.444

5 1:54.970 10:41:10.414

6 2:27.628 10:43:38.042

7 1:55.566 10:45:33.608

 Po. 6 - # 684 FREIBERGS U. + 04.348
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.478 10:29:36.819

2 2:02.369 10:31:39.188

3 2:01.492 10:33:40.680

4 1:56.762 10:35:37.442

5 2:04.500 10:37:41.942

6 2:00.624 10:39:42.566

7 1:56.120 10:41:38.686

8 2:09.179 10:43:47.865

9 1:57.633 10:45:45.498

 Po. 7 - # 511 MECCHI S. + 04.644
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.327 10:29:20.575

2 2:05.133 10:31:25.708

3 2:07.720 10:33:33.428

4 2:00.896 10:35:34.324

5 1:56.416 10:37:30.740

6 2:18.632 10:39:49.372

7 2:20.561 10:42:09.933

8 2:00.721 10:44:10.654

9 2:08.351 10:46:19.005

 Po. 8 - # 12 PERRONE R. + 04.719
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.381 10:30:33.961

2 2:00.050 10:32:34.011

3 2:10.783 10:34:44.794

4 2:01.578 10:36:46.372

5 2:09.722 10:38:56.094

6 1:58.887 10:40:54.981

7 3:25.944 10:44:20.925

8 1:56.491 10:46:17.416

 Po. 9 - # 141 BELLEI F. + 05.379
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.009 10:29:13.109

2 2:02.735 10:31:15.844

3 1:57.151 10:33:12.995

4 2:09.372 10:35:22.367

5 4:02.651 10:39:25.018

6 2:05.670 10:41:30.688

7 2:01.511 10:43:32.199

8 2:26.596 10:45:58.795

 Po. 10 - # 270 TZEMACH O. + 06.164
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.017 10:30:07.263

2 2:17.802 10:32:25.065

3 2:03.342 10:34:28.407

4 2:55.559 10:37:23.966

5 1:57.936 10:39:21.902

6 2:07.196 10:41:29.098

7 1:59.011 10:43:28.109

 Po. 11 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 06.323
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.243 10:29:22.438

2 2:08.513 10:31:30.951

3 2:01.029 10:33:31.980

4 1:58.095 10:35:30.075

5 2:22.497 10:37:52.572

6 2:00.153 10:39:52.725

7 5:47.222 10:45:39.947

 Po. 12 - # 261 SALVIATO F. + 06.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.869 10:29:54.766

2 2:09.033 10:32:03.799

3 2:59.386 10:35:03.185

4 2:03.653 10:37:06.838

5 1:58.184 10:39:05.022

6 2:14.650 10:41:19.672

7 2:06.512 10:43:26.184

8 2:09.975 10:45:36.159

 Po. 13 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. + 06.414
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.388 10:29:35.126

2 2:17.847 10:31:52.973

3 2:01.172 10:33:54.145

4 3:41.679 10:37:35.824

5 2:09.887 10:39:45.711

6 1:58.186 10:41:43.897

7 3:45.408 10:45:29.305

 Po. 14 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 06.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.153 10:29:32.491

2 2:08.853 10:31:41.344

3 7:36.923 10:39:18.267

4 2:03.216 10:41:21.483

5 2:02.377 10:43:23.860

6 1:58.655 10:45:22.515

 Po. 15 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 07.316
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.812 10:29:24.686

2 2:03.337 10:31:28.023

3 2:33.531 10:34:01.554

4 1:59.088 10:36:00.642

5 2:12.060 10:38:12.702

6 2:10.773 10:40:23.475

7 1:59.601 10:42:23.076

8 2:30.452 10:44:53.528

9 1:59.393 10:46:52.921

 Po. 16 - # 97 MANCINI S. + 07.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.389 10:36:57.707

2 2:02.866 10:39:00.573

3 1:59.274 10:40:59.847

4 2:13.138 10:43:12.985

Fastest lap: 1:51.772 
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 Po. 17 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 07.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.030 10:29:44.744

2 2:01.618 10:31:46.362

3 3:30.911 10:35:17.273

4 2:01.930 10:37:19.203

5 3:16.766 10:40:35.969

6 1:59.624 10:42:35.593

7 3:32.116 10:46:07.709

 Po. 18 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 07.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.314 10:30:03.641

2 2:24.058 10:32:27.699

3 2:05.721 10:34:33.420

4 3:10.567 10:37:43.987

5 2:02.469 10:39:46.456

6 1:59.742 10:41:46.198

7 2:27.430 10:44:13.628

8 2:11.624 10:46:25.252

 Po. 19 - # 199 BATTISTONI G. + 08.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.357 10:29:50.656

2 2:08.834 10:31:59.490

3 2:11.308 10:34:10.798

4 2:00.196 10:36:10.994

5 5:11.181 10:41:22.175

6 2:07.819 10:43:29.994

7 2:14.283 10:45:44.277

 Po. 20 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 08.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.304 10:29:07.237

2 2:11.565 10:31:18.802

3 3:05.990 10:34:24.792

4 2:01.832 10:36:26.624

5 2:00.217 10:38:26.841

6 2:00.834 10:40:27.675

7 5:04.557 10:45:32.232

 Po. 21 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L. + 09.045
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.497 10:30:19.019

2 2:13.632 10:32:32.651

3 2:02.112 10:34:34.763

4 3:37.079 10:38:11.842

5 2:00.817 10:40:12.659

6 2:30.170 10:42:42.829

7 2:01.040 10:44:43.869

8 2:26.217 10:47:10.086

 Po. 22 - # 969 TRENTIN J. + 10.068
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.988 10:30:00.725

2 2:14.523 10:32:15.248

3 2:05.406 10:34:20.654

4 2:02.534 10:36:23.188

5 3:38.514 10:40:01.702

6 2:01.840 10:42:03.542

7 2:21.114 10:44:24.656

8 2:01.965 10:46:26.621

 Po. 23 - # 905 FILIPPONI M. + 10.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.870 10:30:02.494

2 2:16.964 10:32:19.458

3 5:11.564 10:37:31.022

4 2:16.706 10:39:47.728

5 2:02.428 10:41:50.156

6 2:30.139 10:44:20.295

7 2:26.681 10:46:46.976

 Po. 24 - # 48 BONINO L. + 10.722
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.779 10:29:46.478

2 2:09.931 10:31:56.409

3 2:06.874 10:34:03.283

4 2:10.445 10:36:13.728

5 2:06.191 10:38:19.919

6 4:11.919 10:42:31.838

7 2:02.494 10:44:34.332

8 2:04.415 10:46:38.747

 Po. 25 - # 83 MARABOTTO D. + 10.833
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.882 10:30:00.205

2 3:37.620 10:33:37.825

3 2:03.683 10:35:41.508

4 3:52.331 10:39:33.839

5 2:02.605 10:41:36.444

6 2:04.012 10:43:40.456

7 2:30.077 10:46:10.533

 Po. 26 - # 236 MARTUFI M. + 11.066
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.632 10:29:59.010

2 2:11.785 10:32:10.795

3 2:06.596 10:34:17.391

4 2:04.454 10:36:21.845

5 6:27.056 10:42:48.901

6 2:02.838 10:44:51.739

7 2:05.401 10:46:57.140

 Po. 27 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. + 12.371
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.559 10:30:09.301

2 2:08.070 10:32:17.371

3 2:13.268 10:34:30.639

4 2:06.472 10:36:37.111

5 2:04.187 10:38:41.298

6 2:13.168 10:40:54.466

7 2:04.143 10:42:58.609

8 2:19.516 10:45:18.125

 Po. 28 - # 285 MESSINA A. + 14.926
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.436 10:29:58.189

2 2:10.183 10:32:08.372

3 2:21.967 10:34:30.339

4 3:48.477 10:38:18.816

5 2:07.616 10:40:26.432

6 3:13.856 10:43:40.288

7 2:06.698 10:45:46.986

 Po. 29 - # 172 DE LUCA A. + 15.095
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.351 10:30:22.542

2 2:37.680 10:33:00.222

3 2:07.723 10:35:07.945

4 4:45.586 10:39:53.531

5 2:06.867 10:42:00.398

6 2:08.466 10:44:08.864

 Po. 30 - # 122 MARINI L. + 15.230
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.378 10:29:48.347

2 2:14.360 10:32:02.707

3 2:11.572 10:34:14.279

4 2:14.077 10:36:28.356

5 2:09.110 10:38:37.466

6 2:07.002 10:40:44.468

7 2:18.869 10:43:03.337

8 2:18.229 10:45:21.566

 Po. 31 - # 202 GHIRELLI L. + 15.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.177 10:29:54.261

2 2:19.955 10:32:14.216

3 2:18.450 10:34:32.666

4 2:10.888 10:36:43.554

5 2:07.014 10:38:50.568

 Po. 32 - # 331 CANNONI A. + 16.858
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.370 10:30:10.682

2 2:12.857 10:32:23.539

3 2:13.744 10:34:37.283

4 2:11.065 10:36:48.348

5 5:04.497 10:41:52.845

6 2:08.630 10:44:01.475

7 2:10.460 10:46:11.935

 Po. 33 - # 51 VECCHI N. + 18.433
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.267 10:29:52.348

2 2:14.401 10:32:06.749

3 3:48.972 10:35:55.721

4 2:10.205 10:38:05.926

5 2:33.114 10:40:39.040

6 2:11.164 10:42:50.204

7 2:36.763 10:45:26.967

Fastest lap: 1:51.772 
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